LED SHOEBOX / AREA LIGHT
FSL4
60W-300W
Ultra-high efficiency
up to 150 lm/W
Note:Not all of the products indicated in this specification are DLC premium qualified, please refer to
10KV

Add: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark, DE 19711 ,United States    Email: info@fuonce.com
Page 03/07
Model Nomenclature
Technical Parameters
Dimension
(Bracket not included)
(L*W*H)
Typical
WattageModel Input voltage Luminous Efficacy Typical CCT
CRI  Beam Angle  LED Chip  PF
>0.95 IP65
Dimmable IP Rate
(W)  (V)  (Lumen)  (lm/W)  (K)
60W
0-10V
80W
100W
120W
150W
150W
AC100 - 277V
AC277 - 480V
200W
240W
150 lm/W
2700K
/
3000K
/
4000K
/
5000K
/
5700K
/
6500K
Ra70
TYPE3
/
TYPE4
/
TYPE5
3030
300W
DATA SHEET
Dimension
LED SHOEBOX / AREA LIGHT FSL4
9000 lm
435x277x75 MM
17.1x10.9x3.0 INCH
12000 lm
15000 lm
18000 lm
22500 lm(Small)
(Medium) 22500 lm
520x277x75 MM
20.5x10.9x3.0 INCH30000 lm
36000 lm
600x322x75 MM
23.6x12.7x3.0 INCH45000 lm
Electronic chart. Optical chart. Structure Smart function
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
Rated power Input voltage Driver brand Dimming CCT CRI LED CHIP Beam Angle Dimension Co lor Installation Lens Surge Protector Senso r
60W